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Gawler: 14 July 2020 Kennel closes 11:17

.com.au
R1 G-six the Bunyip Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY R2 G-six Greyhound Adoption Program Sa PRIZE MONEY
12:02 | Maiden 400m $785 e Maiden Stake P $785
12:02 14 July 2020 $425 - $145 - $120 - $95 Maiden 400m $425 - $145 - $120 - $95
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D 12:18 14 July 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Sullie's Girl Des Denton 6686  23.8
—— Lyndawn's Rose Bec Mcauley-Fry 4254  23.44
=/-= Dutch Cookies Scott Feltus 6465  23.97
— Timmy's Charm Tim leraci
3 Vacant Box
Vacant Box
n Round The Bases Vadim Roz 7
Bacardi Blaze Vadim Roz
5 Black Diesel Ross Panagiotou 6536  23.48
Oh No Maddie Robert Isaacson 3465  23.63
Vacant Box
| Vacant Box
7 Flaming Bubbles John Cunningham 624 237
Maria's Gem Robert Isaacson 3462 235
E Really Gary Gary Pidgeon 5545  23.88
Show 'em Heels Tim leraci 6 23.68
9 Wongawilli Lass (SCR) Vadim Roz 746 24.44
Straight Blaze (SCR) Vadim Roz 2545 23.42
10 Hurricane Storm (SCR) Steve Hoffman 5225 23.7
Go Fashion Girl (SCR) Sharyn Gray 6532  23.31
R3 G-six Gawler Dry Cleaners (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake PRIZE MONEY R4 G-six Nixon's Function Centre (1-4 Wins N/ | PRIZE MONEY
B Pr2 $820 P p) Stake $820
SE 400m SE 400m

12:42 14 July 2020
NAME

Graceful Gazelle
Mr. Onasis
Vacant Box
Wood Veneer
Ledaig Lass
Vacant Box
Starlight Meg

Reddy Red

Stitch 'em Ragna (SCR)

More Value (SCR)

TRAINER

Colin Swain

Marcello Calicchio

Wendy Sebastyan

John Cunningham

Scott Feltus
Jack Williams
Shelley Trengove

Paul Fagan

$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST 4

8

6266

5135

4315

6565

4468

6555

6335

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.09

23.51

23.34

23.86

23.43

23.06

23.14

%

10

12:57 14 July 2020
NAME

Blackrock Busy
Thomas Shelby
Vacant Box
Pretoria Son
Hayride Mcveigh
Vacant Box

Edie Finneran
Voulez Vous (SCR)
Degas (into 8)

Lenko Lass (SCR)

TRAINER

Kelly Stott

Tony Nobes

Les Bates

David Perry

Des Denton
John Sargent
Gary Pidgeon

Bec Mcauley-Fry

$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
6566 23.16
186

5756 23.43
5666 23.54
5764  23.32
4558 23.16
4627 23.46
61 23.37
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Gawler: 14 July 2020

R5 .
B Division3
SE 400m
13:22 14 July 2020
NAME

Cordoza
LN

= Burning Vixen
Cardhu Too
Pink Eight
Shahaka

S2=
3
4]
5
E Gentle Burner
7

Dulkaninna

E Emerley Elusive

Nipper Zsa (SCR)

=
(=)

Velocity Caprice (SCR)

R7
1409 | SE400m

14:09 14 July 2020
NAME

Emerley Circuit
—

»/-= Watto's Revenge

3 Filthy Phantom
Punk Star Rocks
Claretown Lilly

E Release The Fury

7 Just Kenny

E Hot Koukla

Zoometrical (SCR)

1 0 Connor Allen (SCR)

N/p)
SE531m
14:44 14 July 2020

NAME

Emerley Judge
Stitch 'em Panda
Vacant Box

Callanish Sprite

Burning Glow
Vacant Box
Hello I'M Jade

Ace Allen

Accell Therapy (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Kevin Bewley
Renata Maruszczyk
John Cunningham
Steven Brook
Michael Stewart
Des Hockley
Richard Pearce
Vadim Roz

Kim Johnstone

Kim Johnstone

Giddy-up (5+ Wins N/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Vadim Roz

Des Denton

Tony Hinrichsen
Paul Fagan

Renata Maruszczyk
Tony Hinrichsen
Tony Hinrichsen
Alan Randall

John Sargent

Scott Feltus

G-six Greyhound Adoption Program Sa (5+ Wins

TRAINER

Vadim Roz

Shelley Trengove

Kevin Bewley

Des Hockley

Shelley Trengove

Scott Feltus

Kennel closes 11:17

PRIZE MONEY
$820

$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST 4

4867

1552

5322

1233

3456

3724

6616

6286

1741

4335

PRIZE MONEY
$860

BEST T/D

23.41

23.22

22.9

23.18

23.12

22.71

22.78

23.35

23.57

$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST 4

4484

1133

5563

6584

2338

4327

4543

6476

2775

2576

PRIZE MONEY
$860

BEST T/D

23.06

23.08

22.87

22.75

22.97

23.03

23.19

22.96

22.94

23.23

$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST 4

2835

8166

3878

8637

6342

1174

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

31.23

31.27

31.16

31.39

31.14

31.35

Stake Pr2 D
SE 400m
13:44 14 July 2020

NAME

13:44

Hurricane Elle

= Black Sombrero
Firestarter Lady
Shining Jewel

Firecracker Miss

Quick Burn

E Velocity Anna

Double Burn (SCR)

=2=
3
4
5
E Magic Chariot
7

‘10] New Variety (SCR)

Division1
SE531m
14:24 14 July 2020

NAME

Spectral Blade

w/-= Victa Jess
E—

3 Gustnado
Midnight Crash
5 Hayride Ump
E Sneaky Option

Loving You
8

Emerley Phantom

R10
] Stake Pr2
SE 400m
15:07 14 July 2020

NAME

Sweet Lee (SCR)
So Si Bonne
Vacant Box

Rotor Blade

ol = O

Elley's Magic
Vacant Box
Charlie's Chance

Ripple Ryder

el |

Yeah Nah Gary (SCR)

Aston Emilio (into 1)

A\ ]
(=7

~\\

TDOGS

R6 Secure Racing Logistics (1-4 Wins N/p)

TRAINER

Steve Hoffman
Kevin Bewley

Gary Pidgeon

Tony Fry

Gary Pidgeon
Robert Harris
Renata Maruszczyk
Kim Johnstone
Renata Maruszczyk

Vadim Roz

The Bunyip (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Tamica Dunn
Clint Trengove
Steve Hoffman
Donald Turner
David Perry
Donald Turner
Steven Brook

Vadim Roz

G-six Gawler Dry Cleaners (5+ Wins N/p)

TRAINER

Kim Johnstone

Marcello Calicchio

Michaela Pidgeon

Robert Harris

Brenton Prouse
Donald Turner
Gary Pidgeon

Marcello Calicchio

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$820
$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6767  23.33
2276 23.11
4158  23.2
6662  23.08
3275  23.08
4384  23.36
1445  23.28
3838  23.27
3654  23.25
351 23.29
PRIZE MONEY

$820
$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
3655
3221
6866
6467  31.72
8843  31.95
3466  31.36
5753 320
2654

PRIZE MONEY

$860
$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1567 23.08
7276 22.87
5635 23.27
6758 23.15
5567 22.73
4515 22.69
5576 23.15
5644  23.18
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Gawler: 14 July 2020

R11 G-six Nixon's Function Centre (1-4 Wins N/p)
Stake

SE 400m
15:27 14 July 2020

NAME

15:27

TRAINER

Aston Thylane June Sharpe

Iroquois Lady Gary Pidgeon
3 Vacant Box
n Kid Me Never Kelly Stott
5 Braedale Paul Fagan
Vacant Box
Mr. Mouchos David Hall

So Foxy Robert Isaacson

Rio Grande (SCR) Michaela Pidgeon

Hope's Girl (SCR) Andreas Louca

Kennel closes 11:17

PRIZE MONEY
$820
$445 - $150 - $125 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1454  23.49
6558  23.62
6462  23.12
1634  23.47
6533  23.56
4345 2334
7336 23.34
5586

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R12

15:47

Pr2 Divis
SE 400m

15:47 14 July 2020
NAME

Making Dough
Bottled Fury
Vacant Box
Roxy's Daisy
Velocity Flame
Vacant Box
Abigarrado
Rickett's Point
Emerley Jose (SCR)

Absolute Dream (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

G-six Accell Therapy (5+ Wins N/p) Stake

TRAINER

Steven Brook

Tony Hinrichsen

Kevin Bewley

Kevin Bewley

Les Bates
Robert Harris
Les Bates

Kevin Bewley

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$860
$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST4  BESTT/D
2574 23.07
2568  23.14
7764 2278
4652  22.84
7781 23.11
8456  23.11
5342 22.86
4664  23.06
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